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Date Start Event Name Location Dismiss Description
Mon 01/29/2024 3:30 pm Baseball Tryouts Ocee Park
Tue 01/30/2024 3:30 pm Baseball Tryouts Ocee Park
Wed 01/31/2024 3:30 pm Baseball Tryouts Ocee Park
Thu 02/01/2024 5:30 pm Baseball Meeting (The Shed) Perimeter School
Mon 02/05/2024 3:30 pm Baseball Practice - B Team Ocee Park
Tue 02/06/2024 3:30 pm Baseball Practice - B Team Ocee Park
Wed 02/07/2024 3:30 pm Baseball Practice - B Team Ocee Park
Thu 02/08/2024 3:30 pm Baseball Practice - B Team Ocee Park
Mon 330pm_ | Baseball Practice—BFeam—_____ T
Tue 02/13/2024 3:30 pm Baseball Practice - B Team Ocee Park
Wed 02/14/2024 3:30 pm Baseball Practice - B Team Ocee Park
Thu 02/15/2024 3:30 pm Baseball Practice - B Team Ocee Park
Tue 02/20/2024 4:00 pm Baseball Scrimmage Perimeter School
Thu 02/22/2024 3:30 pm Baseball Practice - B Team Ocee Park
Mon 02/26/2024 3:45 pm vs Mt. Pisgah Perimeter School
Tue 02/27/2024 3:30 pm Baseball Practice - B Team Ocee Park
Wed 02/28/2024 3:45 pm vs Kings Ridge Perimeter School
Thu 02/29/2024 3:30 pm Baseball Practice - B Team Ocee Park
Mon 03/04/2024 3:45 pm vs St. Francis Perimeter School
Tue 03/05/2024 3:30 pm Baseball Practice - B Team Ocee Park
Wed 330pr__ | Baseball Plactice—B Fee— | Ocee Parlk ——— —
Thu 03/07/2024 4:00 pm vs Mt. Pisgah Mount Pisgah Patriot Athletic Campus
Perimeter School
Mon 03/11/2024 3:30 pm at Cornerstone Pinckneyville Park
Tue 03/12/2024 3:30 pm Baseball Practice - B Team Ocee Park
Wed 03/13/2024 3:30 pm Baseball Practice - B Team Ocee Park
Thu 03/14/2024 3:30 pm Baseball Practice - B Team Ocee Park
Mon 03/18/2024 5:15 pm vs Cornerstone (5 inning) Perimeter School A Team - 3:30
B Team - to follow around
5:15pm
Tue 03/19/2024 3:30 pm Baseball Practice - B Team Ocee Park
Wed 03/20/2024 4:00 pm at Kings Ridge Roadrunner Field
Thu 03/21/2024 3:30 pm Baseball Practice - B Team Ocee Park
Mon 03/25/2024 4:00 pm at Saint Francis Saint Francis School
Tue 330pri__ |Baseball Practice=BFesi—____ | Ocee Patk —— e
Wed 03/27/2024 3:30 pm Baseball Practice - B Team Ocee Park
Mon 04/08/2024 3:30 pm Baseball Practice - B Team Ocee Park
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Tue 04/09/2024 3:30 pm Baseball Practice - B Team Ocee Park

Wed 04/10/2024 3:30 pm Baseball Practice - B Team Ocee Park

Thu 04/11/2024 4:00 pm vs Cornerstone Perimeter School




